L15000136207

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
WHS	19213	\$

Office Use Only



000274573810

07/14/15--01023--016 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

2015 AUG | | AM II:

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	AFG Asset Management, LLC
303020	Name of Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	John Canaday
	Name of Person
	Americas Franchising Group
	Firm/Company
	11162 NW 71st Terrace
	Address
	Doral, Florida 33178
	City/State and Zip Code john@americasfg.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:
	Veronica Canaday 206 226-4541
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 22, 2015

JOHN CANADY AMERICAS FRANCHISING GROUP 11162 NW 71ST TERRACE DORAL, FL 33178

SUBJECT: AFG ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000049243

RECEIVED AUG 1 2015

We have received your document for AFG ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00015412

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2015 AUG 11 AM 11: 23
TALLAHASSEE FLORIO

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	j
AFG Asset Management, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	a of the Limited Liebility Compony is:
The mailing address and street address of the principal offic Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	, , ,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

Veronica Canaday		
	Name	•
11162 NW 71st Te	тасе	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)
Doral	Florida	33178
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

AMBR" = Authorized Member MGR" = Manager John Canaday MGR = MANAGER AMBR = AUTHORIZED MEMBER Jim Watson Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Doral, Florida 33178 340 West Flagler 313 Miami, Florida 33130
John Canaday MGR = MANAGER AMBR = AUTHORIZED MERGER Jim Watson Use attachment if necessary)	Doral, Florida 33178 340 West Flagler 313
MGR = MANAGER AMBR = AUTHORIZED MERGER Jim Watson Use attachment if necessary)	Doral, Florida 33178 340 West Flagler 313
Use attachment if necessary)	33178 340 West Flagler 313
Use attachment if necessary)	340 West Flagler 313 Miami, Florida 33130
Use attachment if necessary)	340 West Flagler 313 Miami, Florida 33130
· ·	Miami, Florida 33130
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
· ·	
nent's effective date on the Department of State's EVI: Other provisions, if any.	oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	The l
∑ / G	<u> </u>
Signature of a marking	
Signature of a member or	nn authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed in acco	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
This document is executed in according to the lam aware that any false informations.	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State
This document is executed in acco	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State
This document is executed in according to the lam aware that any false informations.	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State
This document is executed in according a may a substitute a start degree felony as	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State
This document is executed in according a may a second an aware that any false information as third degree felony as Typed of	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S. CANADAH or printed name of signee
This document is executed in according a may a second an aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as Typed of E	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S. CANADAL or printed name of signee iling Fees:
This document is executed in according a may a second an aware that any false information as third degree felony as Typed of	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S. CANADAL or printed name of signee iling Fees:
EOUIRED SIGNATURE:	los de la companya della companya de

Page 2 of 2